12
Catalog 4110-NVU Series Needle Valves
U
Introduction
Parker U Series Union Bonnet Valves have been engineered for use at pressures up to 6,000 (414 bar) and
temperatures as high as 1,200°F (649°C). A non-rotating lower stem helps to extend packing life by removing
rotation from the packing area. Stem packing below the threads isolates the thread lubricant from the flow,
ensuring adequate lubrication regardless of the media.

Catalog 4110-NVU Series Needle Valves
U
How to Order
Dimensions in inches/millimeters are for reference only, subject to change.
The correct part number is easily derived from the following example and ordering chart. The six product
characteristics required are coded as shown in the chart.
The example below describes an angle pattern U6 Series needle valve equipped with 1/4" CPI™ compression
inlet and outlet ports, a regulating stem type, Grafoil® packing, stainless steel construction.
Example 1: 4Z-U6AR-G-SS
Inlet
Port*
Outlet
Port*
Valve
Series
Stem
Type Packing
Body
Material
2F	 4F	 4W	 M6A	 M8
4A	 4M	 4Z	 M6Z	 M8Z
U6A
U6L
B	 Blunt
R	 Regulating
T	 PTFE
G	 Grafoil®
SS	 Stainless
	 Steel
4A	 6W	 8W	 12A	 M12A
4F	 6Z	 8Z	 12Z	 M12Z
4Z	 8A	 10A	 M10A	 M14A
6A	 8F	 10Z	 M10Z	 M14Z
6F
U12A
U12L
8A	 8W	 12PSW	16M	 M20Z
8F	 8Z	 12W	 16Z	 M25A
8M	 12F	 12Z	 M12Z	 M25Z
8PSW	 12M	 16F	 M20A
U16A
U16L
*If the inlet and outlet ports are the same, eliminate the outlet port designator.
Stem
Type
R
Valve
Series
U6A
Outlet
Port*
Inlet
Port*
4Z
Packing
G SS
Body
Material